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Mehed

Kettaheide kg

1. Sander Resev 09.03.92 35.94 PB 1,0
2. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 33.30 TB 0,75
3. Sten Aan 25.03.92 33.24 PB 1,0
4. Bert Tippi 27.07.90 30.14 PA 1,5
5. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 27.56 PB 1,0
6. Rannar Remmelgas 31.03.94 25.95 PC 0,75
7. Kullar Schumann 03.03.93 24.16 PB 1,0
8. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 22.89 MJ 1,75
9. Jüri Liivak 31.12.92 22.42 PB 1,0

10. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 21.89 PD 0,6
11. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 21.61 PC 0,75
12. Simmo Toomsalu 01.04.97 21.48 PD 0,6
13. Dan Aava 23.12.96 21.30 PD 0,6
14. Paul Aava 23.12.96 20.69 PD 0,6
15. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 19.55 PC 0,75
16. Ats Aruoja 06.03.94 19.04 PC 0,75
17. Hendrik Tammi 25.09.95 18.65 PC 0,75
18. Karl Juus 15.01.95 17.95 PC 0,75
19. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 17.22 PD 0,6
20. Elmar Peetsi 08.12.97 15.53 PD 0,6
21. Gertin Pakkonen 28.12.96 14.92 PD 0,6
22. Marec Herman 15.01.97 13.22 PD 0,6
23. Hans-Christian Ilves 11.10.96 12.90 PD 0,6
24. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 12.66 PD 0,6
25. Esko Lell 26.08.95 12.61 PC 0,75

Odavise g

1. Eero Eelma 31.12.82 46.70 M 800
2. Sander Resev 09.03.92 46.50 PB 500
3. Alo Jürgen 06.01.89 45.89 MJ 700
4. Alor Jürgen 13.03.90 41.61 PA 600
5. Jürjo Jürgen 25.05.91 41.42 PA 600
6. Sten Aan 25.03.92 38.40 PB 500
7. Carl Paakspuu 26.05.93 37.76 PB 500
8. Ave Lagenõmm 25.07.93 32.05 TB 400
9. Jarmo Jürgen 15.06.94 30.62 PC 400

10. Kullar Schumann 03.03.93 28.83 PB 500
11. Jüri Liivak 31.12.92 25.48 PB 500
12. Karl-Gustav Alba 21.03.96 24.35 PD 400
13. Dan Aava 23.12.96 23.96 PD 400
14. Ramo Reinberg 03.04.96 22.70 PD 400
15. Hans-Christian Ilves 11.10.96 18.48 PD 400
16. Paul Aava 23.12.96 17.26 PD 400
17. Lennar Lehtmets 28.05.97 15.75 PD 400
18. Gertin Pakkonen 28.12.96 15.72 PD 400
19. Reigo Neeme 05.08.97 13.75 PD 400
20. Simmo Toomsalu 01.04.97 13.41 PD 400
21. Elmar Peetsi 08.12.97 13.37 PD 400
22. Marec Herman 15.01.97 12.48 PD 400


